Seymour Invitational
October 10th,
Crystal Springs Golf Course

BOYS TEAM SCORE

========== {a
1. 60 Kimberly (
1 4 Kevin Kilgas
2 6 Nicholas Rink
3 9 Derek Rink
4 10 Garrett Benz
5 31 Levi Sampson
6 ( 34) Evan Blom
7 ( 38) Spencer Lamers
2. 72 Freedom (
1 3 Sam Hinz
2 5 Matt Vosters
3 17 Levi Jadin
4 18 Ryan Lemmers
5 29 Jacob Green
6 ( 37) Travis Reiter
7 ( 39) Kevin Reiter
3. 78 Neenah (
1 8 Calvin Baumgartener
2 13 Matt Bourland
3 16 Brandon Puser
4 19 Drew Bartel
5 22 Andrew Belot
6 ( 28) Jared Fahrenkrug
7 ( 30) Trevor Nelson
4 90 Little Chute (
1 2 Joe Van Grinsven
2 12 Parker Wyngaard
3 20 Luke Sampson
4 23 Zach Hietpas
5 33 Caden Samspon
6 ( 43) Mike Lancour
7 ( 58) Patrick Joosten
5. 120 Appleton North (
1 1 Tanner Daines
2 25 Will Shockey
3 26 Travis Gosse
4 27 Zach Gasick
5 41 Paul Schaefer
6 ( 44) George Dunning
7 ( 49) Max Ritzow
6. 163 Xavier (
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17:02
17:08
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1:24:58

16:11
16:45
17:07
17:17
17:38
17:59
18:21

1:26:01

16:01
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17:21
17:27
17:54
18:00
18:09

1:27:52
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1:16)

0:28)

1:27)

1:53)

1:16)



4 71 Jeremy Jansen SR 18:52
5 75 Steve Chauvette SO 19:03
6 ( 83) Zack Zuleger so 19:20
7 (102) Tommy Kelly JR 20:50
13. 352 ZKaukauna ( 18:54 1:34:26 1:21)
1 54 David Schmitt SO 18:16
2 66 Quentin Zwiers JR 18:43
3 69 Conner Schoen FR 18:48
4 74 Bryce Wiegert SO 19:02
5 89 Jacob Wypiszinski SR 19:37
6 (106) Jacob Kruchoski JR 21:14
14. 379 Menasha ( 19:20 1:36:37 2:56)
1 42 Matt Boettcher SO 17:56
2 48 David Schneider JR 18:07
3 86 Isaac Vosters SR 19:26
4 100 Noah Rataj FR 20:16
5 103 cCharlie Giffoxrd SO 20:52
6 (112) Ian Rasmussen JR 22:23
7 (113) Zeke Dougherty JR 24:01
15. 396 West De Pere ( 19:12 1:35:58 0:54)
1 67 Owen Maass JR 18:45
2 78 Sam Ricker FR 19:05
3 80 Adam Otten SR 19:14
4 81 Lucas Vertz JR 19:15
5 90 Braden Schmidt SO 19:39
6 ( 93) Tommy Wagner JR 19:55
il ( 98) Cole Fitzgerald JR 20:14
16. 463 Clintonville ( 20:17 1:41:24 3:18)
1 63 Trent Marheine FR 18:27
2 88 Noah Hartleben SO 19:33
3 96 Travis Eanone SR 20:04
4 107 Brady Shauger S0 21:35
5 109 Jake Reiter SR 21:45
17 517 Hortonville ( 20:55 1:44:35 1:23)
1 99 TERRY GERNER SR 20:16
2 101 CAMERON LUKER JR 20:40
3 104 Tan Harvatine JR 20:53
4 105 Jacob Plamann SR 21:07
5 108 Lucas Heimmermann JR 21:39
6 (110) MITCH KLUGE JR 21:49
7 (111) Nicholas de Leon SR 21:55



Place TmP1l

100

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.
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Tyler Nault

Nathan Broullire

Derek Sachs
David Nugent
David Schmitt
Eric Spoehr
Peter Willadsen
Jake Colburn
Patrick Joosten

Seymour Invitational

October 10th,
Crystal Springs Golf Course

2013

Year School

Houston Schroeder JR

Kyle Peotter
Max Stingle
Kyle Schwartz
Gunner Goeden
Trent Marheine
Chase Janssen
Jalen Haase

Michael Spielvogel JR

Travis Geenen
Quentin Zwiers
Owen Maass

Chandler Fairbairn JR

Conner Schoen

Chester Sosnowski FR

Jeremy Jansen
Griffin Monfils
Eddie Jornlin
Bryce Wiegert
Steve Chauvette
Kody Siebers
Dylan Deschler
Sam Ricker

Bryce Trimberger

Adam Otten
Lucas Vertz
Trey Lesatz
Zack Zuleger
Jason Wynos
Samuel Porath
Isaac Vosters
Grant Freimuth
Noah Hartleben

SR
SR
SR
SO
SO
SR
FR
FR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
SO

Jacob Wypiszinski SR

Braden Schmidt
Alex Heimerman
Eric Driebel
Tommy Wagner
Landon Overesch
Evan Taber
Peter Smith

SO
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SO

Peshtigo
Xavier
Seymour
Appleton West
Kaukauna

New London
Oshkosh North
Oshkosh North
Little Chute
New London
Seymour
Appleton West
Oshkosh North
Appleton North
Clintonville
Little Chute
Oshkosh North
Kimberly
Shawano
Kaukauna

West De Pere
Shawano
Kaukauna
Appleton West
Appleton West
Shawano
Peshtigo
Kaukauna
Appleton West
Seymour
Seymour

West De Pere
Peshtigo

West De Pere
West De Pere
Seymour
Appleton West
Shawano

New London
Menasha
Xavier
Clintonville
Kaukauna
West De Pere
Xavier

New London
West De Pere
New London
New London
Shawano

18:08.35
18:09.60
18:10.40
18:12.98
18:15.34
18:17.82
18:18.35
18:19.73
18:20.21
18:20.68
18:22.32
18:24.22
18:25.33
18:26.47
18:26.76
18:27.12
18:32.80
18:35.42
18:36.48
18:42.09
18:44.57
18:45.86
18:47.92
18:48.23
18:51.04
18:52.44
18:58.51
19:01.64
19:02.51
19:02.55
19:04.37
19:04.69
19:10.18
19:13.42
19:14.54
19:16.72
19:19.10
19:24.36
19:25.13
19:25.75
19:26.85
19:32.53
19:36.51
19:38.91
19:41.21
19:52.51
19:54.42
19:57.71
19:58.13
20:01.34
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5:57
5:59
6:00
6:00
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:05
6:07
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:09
6:11
6:12
6:12
6:13
6:14
6:15
6:16
6:16
6:16
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:24
6:25
6:26
6:26
6:27

www.pttiming.com



Seymour Invitational

October 10th,

2013

Crystal Springs Golf Course

BOYS TEAM SCORE
Junior Varsity

1 23 Neenah ( 17:52 1:29:19
1 1 Daniel Bernal JR 17:30
2 2 Andrew Senderhauf SR 17:34
3 3 Ryan Thomas SR 17:48
4 8 Jacob Hrubecky SR 18:12
5 9 Evan Thomsen JR 18:15
6 ( 10) Bradely Gumtow FR 18:24
7 ( 12) John Payne JR 18:30
2 63 Kimberly ( 18:29 1:32:25
1 4 Alec Schultz SR 18:04
2 5 Ryan Diedrich JR 18:05
3 6 Nathan Rooyakkers JR 18:07
4 23 Hunter Styka SO 19:00
5 25 Bryce Hull SO 19:09
6 ( 29) Calvin Edwards SO 19:14
7 ( 33) Adam Lind FR 19:22
3. 74 Appleton North ( 18:36 1:32:58
1 7 Sam Allen SR 18:10
2 14 Sean Mickle SO 18:36
3 16 Colin Johnson FR 18:41
4 18 Dellas Vandenberg JR 18:45
5 19 Brian Prestley SR 18:46
6 ( 28) Alex Jarrett JR 19:13
7 ( 34) Nick Hackbarth SR 19:27
4 76 Freedom ( 18:38 1:33:09
1 11 Jake Zoromski JR 18:25
2 13 Dustin Jensen SR 18:35
3 15 Ramsey Bloy JR 18:38
4 17 Pete Lemmers JR 18:42
5 20 Ben Heacock JR 18:49
6 ( 40) Austin Jensen SR 19:47
7 ( 43) Mason Van Rossum SO 19:52
5. 146 Hortonville ( 19:17 1:36:24
1 22 Wyatt VanHandel FR 19:00
2 24 Daniel Gretzinger FR 19:01
3 26 Gabe Dewar FR 19:12
4 30 Jacob Barnett FR 19:17
5 44 Brandon Main S0 19:54
6 ( 50) JACOB TYVOL SO 20:10
7 ( 53) Cole McDicken FR 20:13
6 178 Oshkosh North ( 19:36 1:37:59

0:45)

1:05)

0:36)

0:24)

0:54)

0:39)



il 58 Nick Wiegert JR 20:39
2 72 Thomas Rollo S0 21:23
3 82 JJ Berken FR 22:32
4 89 James Taylor SR 24:52
5 90 Brandon Bake SO 25:34
6 ( 94) Joe Peters SO 28:25
13. 394 West De Pere ( 22:54 1:54:26 5:56)
1 70 Lukas Cherney FR 21:15
2 73 Ben McCartney FR 21:31
3 76 Brennan Rouse SR 21:50
4 83 Adam Sanders SO 22:39
5 92 Tristan Retzlaff SR 27:11
6 ( 93) Nick Schommer SO 28:18
14. 409 New London ( 23:37 1:58:04 5:23)
1 64 Michael Liebl JR 20:56
2 79 Grant Sturgill JR 22:24
3 87 Alex Brant 510) 24:07
4 88 Peter Ozminkowski S0 24:18
5 91 Nathan Almy JR 26:19
6 ( 95) Phil Ozminkowski FR 28:46



Place TmP1l
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Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.
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Seymour Invitational

October 10th,

2013

Crystal Springs Golf Course
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Austin Jensen
Nick Munce

Greg Rudd
Camillo Sebenstfel
Sumner Latta
Aidan Beam
Conner Walbrun
Mason Van Rossum
Mason Kufahl
Brandon Main
Antonio School
Jacob Debruin
Luke Hickey
Hunter Lee
Nathaniel Powless
Garrison Murphy
Connor McCarthy
Mitch Vanden Heuve
C.J. Walks
Jakob Seidler
Jacob Tyvol

Ben Jaeger

Josh Shelley
Reid Buchinger
Cole McDicken
Matthew West
Jake Aijala
Brad Rezabek
Brady Olson
Dillon Lehrer
Nick Klarner
Chris Draws
Alex Alt

Ethan Taggart
Matt Guilette
Brett Schreiber
James Swetlik
Austin Rohan
Josh Grossman
Jonathan Gagner
Matthew Wright
Sam Kunes

Faris Prasko
Alec Weitermann
Blake Foster
Will Clark

Nate Fitzhenry
Tom Hameister
Drew Holland
Jacob Brown

Year School

JR
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SO
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FR
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FR
SR
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Freedom

Neenah

Neenah
Kimberly
Oshkosh North
Oshkosh North
Kimberly
Freedom

Neenah
Hortonville
Kimberly
Seymour
Appleton North
Appleton North
Seymour
Freedom

Xavier

Little Chute
Shawano
Appleton North
Hortonville
Oshkosh North
Appleton West
Kimberly
Hortonville
Appleton West
Neenah

Neenah
Appleton North
Neenah

Freedom
Hortonville
Kimberly
Kimberly
Kimberly
Kimberly
Appleton North
Freedom

Neenah

Neenah
Appleton North
Kimberly
Neenah

Seymour

Neenah

Oshkosh North
Oshkosh North
Neenah
Rimberly
Shawano

19:46.47
19:46.90
19:48.23
19:49.55
19:50.54
19:51.48
19:51.87
19:52.00
19:52.62
19:53.91
19:55.32
19:58.59
19:59.19
19:59.35
20:00.77
20:01.46
20:04.19
20:06.41
20:08.14
20:08.64
20:09.09
20:10.50
20:11.67
20:12.36
20:12.84
20:13.07
20:13.14
20:14.16
20:14.78
20:16.54
20:17.02
20:18.10
20:18.53
20:19.46
20:20.29
20:21.03
20:21.48
20:21.85
20:22.33
20:22.36
20:29.69
20:30.11
20:31.17
20:31.98
20:32.23
20:32.34
20:32.91
20:33.74
20:35.56
20:35.71
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Seymour Invitational

October 10th,
Crystal Springs Golf Course

2013

L R Boys Junlor VarSlty dhkkkkkkkkhx

Ben McCartney
Ben Bush

Nathan Wynos
Nathan Mulder
James Siebers
Ben Leib

Dillon Maass

Ben Williams
Michael Allen
Cole Byom
Brennan Rouse
Alexander Pahl
Dylan Sullivan
Jared Koski

Max Borowski
Shane Christman
Isaac Bevers
Nick Heath
Spencer Devalk
Kyle Voigtman
Austin Peach
Cullen Grunewald
Bradly Lewandowski
Jordan Huang
Kyle Hebert
Robert Weed
Trevor Balthazor
Thomas Rankin
Cole Reinke

Jack Hoffman
Nathan Boesken
Jackson Dorton
Hunter Green
Grant Sturgill
Tyler Hietpas
Johan Weisensel
Nathaniel Stewart
Jj Berken
Austin Schreiber
Simon Moe

Henry Gibson
Brady Sherrick
Adam Sanders
Zachary Jones
Elliott Luker
Jacob Luft

Jacob Vosters
Joebert Bierman
Jordan Duframe
Alex Orzepowski

Year School

JR
FR
JR
JR
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
S0
FR
SO
JR
FR
SO
JR
FR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SO
SR
FR
FR
JR
SO
SO
SO

West De Pere
Kimberly
Shawano
Neenah
Kimberly
Oshkosh North
Seymour
Appleton North
Kimberly
Hortonville
West De Pere
Hortonville
Neenah
Kimberly
Kimberly
Kimberly
Appleton West
Neenah
Kimberly
Hortonville
Shawano
Oshkosh North
Neenah
Hortonville
Kimberly
Appleton North
Appleton North
Shawano
Little Chute
Oshkosh North
Appleton West
Kimberly
Kimberly

New London
Little Chute
Neenah

Xavier
Kaukauna
Kimberly
Kimberly
Neenah

Neenah

West De Pere
Appleton North
Hortonville
Oshkosh North
Freedom
Kimberly
Kimberly
Xavier
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Time Pace
21:30.09 6:56
21:30.84 6:56
21:32.03 6:56
21:33.79 6:57
21:34.53 6:57
21:35.75 6:58
21:37.42 6:58
21:39.81 6:59
21:44.59 7:00
21:48.34 7:02
21:49.48 7:02
21:50.25 7:02
21:50.90 7:02
21:52.13 7:03
21:55.09 7:04
21:56.14 7:04
22:02.93 7:06
22:03.12 7:06
22:04.51 7:07
22:05.30 7:07
22:05.63 7:07
22:06.02 7:07
22:07.52 7:08
22:09.26 7:08
22:10.30 7:09
22:12.97 7:10
22:15.08 7:10
22:15.56 7:10
22:17.72 7:11
22:20.12 7:12
22:20.30 7:12
22:22.35 7:13
22:22.93 7:13
22:23.02 7:13
22:27.02 7:14
22:29.23 7:15
22:30.51 7:15
22:31.40 7:15
22:31.94 7:16
22:32.66 7:16
22:33.22 7:16
22:37.75 7:18
22:38.14 7:18
22:39.29 7:18
22:39.83 7:18
22:40.16 7:18
22:40.70 7:18
22:40.81 7:18
22:42.34 7:19

22

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.

:47.07 7:21
www.pttiming.com
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Seymour Invitational
October 10th, 2013
Crystal Springs Golf Course

kkkkkhkhhhxx Boys Junior Varsity *hkkikkkhkkx*k

Place TmPl Name Year School Time Pace
251 95 Phil Ozminkowski FR New London 28:45.11 9:16
252 Justin Krizenesky SO Kimberly 28:46.07 9:16

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com



Seymour 2013

Last Name First Name Grade |Final |Ave.
Baumgartner |Calvin 12 |16:40 |5:22
Bourland Matt 10 [(16:47 |5:24
Puser Brandon 12 |16:58 |5:28
Bartel Drew 11 |17:02 |5:29
Belot Andrew 11 |17:.08 |5:31
Thomas Ryan 12 |(17:08 [5:31
Fahrenkrug |Jared 12 |17:28 [5:38
Nelson Trevor 11 |17:29 |5:38
Bernal Daniel 11 |17:30 |5:38
Senderhauf |Andrew 12 [17:34 |5:40
Hrubecky  (Jacob 12 |18:11 |5:51
Thomsen Evan 11 [18:15 |5:53
Gumtow Bradley 9 |18:24 |5:56
Payne John 11 |18:30 |5:58
Sherrick Karsen 9 |18:47 |6:03
Bernal Filipe 11 |18:51 |(6:04
Nelessen Luke 12 |[18:52 |6:05
Pierson Bryce 12 [19:02 [6:08
Meinke Cohnor 11 [19:24 |6:15
Steger Ryan 10 |19:32 |6:18
Chanda Michael 10 {19:40 |6:20
Munce Nick 12 [19:46 |6:22
Rudd Greg 12 |19:48 |6:23
Kufahl Mason 10 [19:52 |6:24
Aijala Jacob 11 |20:13 |6:31
Rezabek Brad 10 [20:14 |6:31
Lehrer Dillon 11 |20:16 |6:32
Gagnher Jon 12 |20:22 |6:34
Grossman  |Josh 11 |20:22 |6:34 |




Seymour 2013

Last Name First Name Grade |[Final |Ave.
Ament Brent 12 [25:29 |7:44
Lewandowski |Robert 11 [26:13 |7:44
Karrmann Matthew 11 |30:38 |7:44
Cook Max 12 [DNC |7:44
Foster Blake 12 [DNC |7:44
Galley Jace 11 |IDNC |7:44
Hemes Jay 12 |DNC |7:44
Kroll Connor 11 [DNC |7:44
Marifke Steven 12 IDNC |7:44
Morales Carlos 12 [DNC |7:44
O'Bright Makenzie 10 |DNC |7:44
Owen Teddy 11 |IDNC |7:44
SchambergerfAdam 11 |DNC |7:44
Strey Noah 10 [DNC |7:44
Trucco John 11 |DNC |[7:44
Tuttle Brian 12 |IDNC |7:44
Wood Wilson 12 [DNC |7:44
Gross Derek 10 [DNF |7:44




